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g 2021 2020 pro—" 9 =it WERH  mHmEEE 0 RIHES 2021 2020 - =it WERH  WEHWESL
45 12,491,594 12,857,582 97.2% -365,988 12,491,594 12,857,582 97.2% -365,988 29.2% 29.9% 0.7 29.2% 29.9% 0.7
582 12,294,875 12,574,854 97.8% -279,979 24,786,469 25,432,436 97.5% -645,967 30.9% 31.8% -0.9 29.6% 30.1% -0.5
68 13,230,294 13,958,375 94.8% -728,081 38,016,763 39,390,811 96.5% -1,374,048 29.4% 29.5% -0.1 30.2% 30.3% -0.1
78 12,903,984 12,993,857 99.3% -89,873 50,920,747 52,384,668 97.2% -1,463,921 28.8% 28.9% -0.1 29.2% 29.4% -0.2
8H 14,839,485 14,999,890 98.9% -160,405 65,760,232 67,384,558 97.6% -1,624,326 30.8% 31.6% -0.8 31.1% 31.4% -0.3
98 14,049,398 13,928,494 100.9% 120,904 79,809,630 81,313,052 98.2% -1,503,422 29.8% 30.1% -0.3 30.9% 31.9% -1
108 12,742,984 12,928,493 98.6% -185,509 92,552,614 94,241,545 98.2% -1,688,931 30.4% 29.9% 0.5 30.1% 30.5% -0.4%
118 13,009,384 13,122,680 99.1% -113,296 105,561,998 107,364,225 98.3% -1,802,227 31% 30.1% 0.9 31.4% 31.5% -0.1
128 12,985,450 13,029,484 99.7% -44,034 118,547,448 120,393,709 98.5% -1,846,261 29.1% 30.2% -1.1 30.3% 30.4% -0.1
18 12,837,549 - - - 133,231,258 - - - 30.4% - - 30.2% -
28 12,838,756 - - - 146,070,014 - - - 30.9% - - 30.6% -
38 12,392,945 - - - 158,462,959 - - - 30.8% - - 31.2% -
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A 2021 2020 BEESTLL =5 Rt PREEREH SREHEE I Rit=ESD 2021 2020 BREESILL =5 [E1%: FEERTR RERED REt PREERET SREHIEEME REES

48 21,735,101 20,271,708 107.2% 1,463,393 21,735,101 20,271,708 107.2% 1,463,393 6,644,817 6,883,708 96.5% -238,891 30.6% 34.0% -3.4 6,644,817 6,883,708 96.5% -238,891
3= 20,653,211 20,125,721 102.6% 527,490 42,388,312 40,397,429 104.9% 1,990,883 6,587,033 6,195,237 106.3% 391,796 31.9% 30.8% 1.1 13,231,850 13,078,945 101.2% 152,905
68 20,969,665 20,013,093 104.8% 956,572 63,357,977 60,410,522 104.9% 2,947,455 6,932,121 6,562,603 105.6% 369,518 33.1% 32.8% 0.3 20,163,971 19,641,548 102.7% 522,423
78 20,197,320 21,288,980 94.9% -1,091,660 83,555,297 81,699,502 102.3% 1,855,795 6,599,052 6,498,742 101.5% 100,310 32.7% 30.5% 21 26,763,023 26,140,290 102.4% 622,733
88 21,448,563 20,190,601 106.2% 1,257,962 105,003,860 101,890,103 103.1% 3,113,757 6,821,899 6,403,717 106.5% 418,182 31.8% 31.7% 0.1 33,584,922 32,544,007 103.2% 1,040,915
98 21,712,721 20,762,041 104.6% 950,680 126,716,581 122,652,144 103.3% 4,064,437 6,982,178 6,198,957 112.6% 783,221 32.2% 29.9% 2.3 40,567,100 38,742,964 104.7% 1,824,136
108 21,858,127 20,080,088 108.9% 1,778,039 148,574,708 142,732,232 104.1% 5,842,476 6,506,240 6,726,231 96.7% -219,991 29.8% 33.5% -3.7 47,073,340 45,469,195 103.5% 1,604,145
118 21,665,736 21,490,229 100.8% 175,507 170,240,444 164,222,461 103.7% 6,017,983 6,781,728 6,102,055 111.1% 679,673 31.3% 28.4% 29 53,855,068 51,571,250 104.4% 2,283,818
128 20,424,015 21,369,023 95.6% -945,008 190,664,459 185,591,484 102.7% 5,072,975 6,665,454 6,853,059 97.3% -187,605 32.6% 32.1% 0.6 60,520,522 58,424,309 103.6% 2,096,213
18 - 20,097,502 - - - 205,688,986 - - - 6,163,613 - - - 30.7% - - 64,587,922 - -
28 - 21,308,377 - - - 226,997,363 - - - 6,225,381 - - - 29.2% - - 70,813,303 - -
38 - 20,312,904 - - - 247,310,267 - - - 6,342,550 - - - 31.2% - - 77,155,853 - -
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A 2021 2020 1250154 = mit FESERRET REPELENILE REtEs 2021 2020 FEEESTLE =5 mat =3 REHRERILE REtEs
48 1,636 1,685 97.1% -49 1,636 1,685 97.1% -49 425,360 438,100 97.1% -12,740 425,360 438,100 97.1% -12,740
5A 1,669 1,640 101.8% 29 3,305 3,325 99.4% -20 433,940 426,400 101.8% 7,540 859,300 864,500 99.4% -5,200
6H 1,615 1,625 99.4% -10 4,920 4,950 99.4% =30 419,900 422,500 99.4% -2,600 1,279,200 1,287,000 99.4% -7,800
78 1,552 1,704 91.1% -152 6,472 6,654 97.3% -182 403,520 443,040 91.1% -39,520 1,682,720 1,730,040 97.3% -47,320
88 1,694 1,767 95.9% -73 8,166 8,421 97% -255 440,440 459,420 95.9% -18,980 2,123,160 2,189,460 97% -66,300
9H 1,762 1,590 110.8% 172 9,928 10,011 99.2% -83 458,120 413,400 110.8% 44,720 2,581,280 2,602,860 99.2% -21,580
108 1,606 1,616 99.4% -10 11,534 11,627 99.2% -93 417,560 420,160 99.4% -2,600 2,998,840 3,023,020 99.2% -24,180
118 1,688 1,581 106.8% 107 13,222 13,208 100.1% 14 438,880 411,060 106.8% 27,820 3,437,720 3,434,080 100.1% 3,640
12H 1,734 1,650 105.1% 84 14,956 14,858 100.7% 98 450,840 429,000 105.1% 21,840 3,888,560 3,863,080 100.7% 25,480
18 - 1,677 - - - 16,535 - - - 436,020 - - - 4,299,100 - -
28 - 1,637 - - - 18,172 - - - 425,620 - - - 4,724,720 - -
38 - 1,698 - - - 19,870 - - - 441,480 - - - 5,166,200 - -
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A 2021 2020 VREERTEE =5 =it PRERE REVEERE miESH 2021 2020 BE PRSI
4A 2,862,196 2,743,342 104.3% 118,854 2,862,196 2,743,342 104.3% 118,854 9.3% 9.5% -0.2 8.6% 8.9% -0.3
5H 2,816,386 2,646,008 106.4% 170,378 5,678,582 5,389,350 105.4% 289,232 9.1% 9.5% -0.4 9.1% 8.7% 0.4
6H 2,806,450 2,431,160 115.4% 375,290 8,485,032 7,820,510 108.5% 664,522 8.2% 9.0% -0.8 10.1% 8.3% 1.8
78 2,858,432 2,571,518 111.2% 286,914 11,343,464 10,392,028 109.2% 951,436 8.9% 8.4% 0.5 11.0% 8.0% 3.0
8A 2,723,284 2,703,120 100.7% 20,164 14,066,748 13,095,148 107.4% 971,600 8.4% 8.5% -0.1 8.2% 9.6% 1.4
9A 2,865,432 2,760,850 103.8% 104,582 16,932,180 15,855,998 106.8% 1,076,182 8.2% 10.8% 2.6 8.3% 9.4% 11
10A 2,660,624 2,551,720 104.3% 108,904 19,592,804 18,407,718 106.4% 1,185,086 10.0% 10.3% -0.3 10.7% 10.9% -0.2
118 2,918,338 2,765,434 105.5% 152,004 22,511,142 21,173,152 106.3% 1,337,990 8.2% 10.7% 2.5 9.3% 10.5% 1.2
128 2,896,720 2,481,818 116.7% 414,902 25,407,862 23,654,970 107.4% 1,752,892 9.6% 10.3% -0.7 9.9% 10.7% -0.8
1A 0 2,791,372 0% -2,791,372 - 26,446,342 96.1%  -1,038,480 - 10.2% - - 10.7% -
2A 0 2,813,974 0%  -2,813,974 - 29,260,316 86.8%  -3,852,454 - 8.2% - - 10.8% -
3A 0 2,767,474 0% -2,767,474 - 32,027,790 79.3% -6,619,928 - 9.0% - - 9.0% -
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